



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E6K68
District: District 6 **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 480 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 43652615201 (*)
Contract Desc: SR 934/NE 79 St. Bridge Repair/Rehab 44480415201

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$14,750,000.00	100.00%
2	SEACOAST INCORPORATED	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$14,867,691.55	100.80%
3	KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$15,644,070.70	106.06%
4	PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$19,510,793.95	132.28%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E6K68
District: District 6 **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 480 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 43652615201 (*)
Contract Descr: SR 934/NE 79 St. Bridge Repair/Rehab 44480415201

Electronic bids are requested for a contract that consists of Bridge-Repair/Rehabilitation along SR 934/NE 79 ST over Intercoastal Canal on Bridge's: 870082, 870554, 870085 and 870551 in Miami-Dade County. The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Plans. Prequalification is required.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		1,000.000 LF	20.00000	20,000.00	25.00000	25,000.00	12.00000	12,000.00
0010 0110 71 1 BRIDGE FENDER SYSTEM, REMOVAL & DISPOSAL		480.000 LF	575.00000	276,000.00	937.50000	450,000.00	520.00000	249,600.00
0015 0460 6 1 LADDERS & PLATFORMS, NEW CONSTRUCTION 43652615201 870082		(1.000) LS	35,000.00000	35,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00
0020 0460 6 2 LADDERS & PLATFORMS, REHAB		2,367.000 LB	30.00000	71,010.00	25.00000	59,175.00	12.00000	28,404.00
0025 0465 2105 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I SPAN LOCKS		4.000 AS	146,000.00000	584,000.00	150,000.00000	600,000.00	255,000.00000	1,020,000.00
0030 0465 2152 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I HYDRAULIC CYLINDER		8.000 EA	128,325.00000	1,026,600.00	106,000.00000	848,000.00	80,000.00000	640,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0035 0465 2154 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I HYDRAULIC POWER PACK		4.000 EA	200,000.00000	800,000.00	161,457.00000	645,828.00	435,000.00000	1,740,000.00
0040 0465 2155 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC SYSTEM		1.000 EA	600,000.00000	600,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00	943,400.00000	943,400.00
0045 0465 2401 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, RECONDITION, SPEED REDUCER & GEAR TRAIN 43652615201 870085		(1.000) LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
0050 0465 2401 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, RECONDITION, SPEED REDUCER & GEAR TRAIN 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	200,000.00000	200,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00
0055 0465 2508 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, ADJUST/MODIFY, LIVE LOAD SHOES 43652615201 870082		(1.000) LS	35,000.00000	35,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0060 0465 2508 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, ADJUST/MODIFY, LIVE LOAD SHOES 43652615201 870085		(1.000) LS	16,000.00000	16,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0065 0465 2508 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, ADJUST/MODIFY, LIVE LOAD SHOES 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	16,000.00000	16,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
0070 0465 2508 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, ADJUST/MODIFY, LIVE LOAD SHOES 43652615201 870554		(1.000) LS	35,000.00000	35,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0075 0465 2605 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, REMOVE & DISPOSE-CONTRACTOR OWNS, SPAN LOCKS		4.000 AS	2,500.00000	10,000.00	25,000.00000	100,000.00	7,000.00000	28,000.00
0080 0465 2652 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, REMOVE & DISPOSE, HYDRAULIC CYLINDER		8.000 EA	1,000.00000	8,000.00	5,000.00000	40,000.00	7,000.00000	56,000.00
0085 0465 2654 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, REMOVE & DISPOSE-CONTRACTOR OWNS, HYDRAULIC POWER PACK		4.000 EA	3,750.00000	15,000.00	10,000.00000	40,000.00	10,000.00000	40,000.00
0090 0465 3 14 MOVABLE BRIDGE COUNTERWEIGHT, F&I, BUMPER BLOCK		8.000 EA	4,375.00000	35,000.00	1,500.00000	12,000.00	1,500.00000	12,000.00
0095 0465 3 17 MOVABLE BRIDGE COUNTERWEIGHT, F&I, BALANCE BLOCKS		50.000 EA	1,100.00000	55,000.00	200.00000	10,000.00	120.00000	6,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0100 0465 3 50 MOVABLE BRIDGE COUNTERWEIGHT, ADJUST		4.000 EA	15,000.00000	60,000.00	12,000.00000	48,000.00	16,000.00000	64,000.00
0105 0465 20 MOVABLE BRIDGE- PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE & ROUTINE REPAIR 43652615201 870082		(480.000) DA (LS)	80,000.00000	80,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	84,000.00000	84,000.00
0110 0465 20 MOVABLE BRIDGE- PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE & ROUTINE REPAIR 43652615201 870551		(480.000) DA (LS)	80,000.00000	80,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	84,000.00000	84,000.00
0115 0465 21 MOVABLE BRIDGE OPERATOR		960.000 DA	600.00000	576,000.00	580.00000	556,800.00	500.00000	480,000.00
0120 0465 71 3 MOVABLE BRIDGE FUNCTIONAL CHECKOUT, PHASE C 43652615201 870082		(1.000) LS	33,000.00000	33,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
0125 0465 71 3 MOVABLE BRIDGE FUNCTIONAL CHECKOUT, PHASE C 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	33,000.00000	33,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00
0130 0471 1 1 FENDER SYSTEM,PLASTIC MARINE LUMBER,REINFORCED		29.800 MB	39,600.00000	1,180,080.00	30,000.00000	894,000.00	27,000.00000	804,600.00
0135 0471 1 2 FENDER SYSTEM,PLASTIC MARINE LUMBER, NON-REINFORCED		10.000 MB	35,581.00000	355,810.00	15,000.00000	150,000.00	27,000.00000	270,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0140 0471 2 FENDER SYSTEM,POLYMERIC PILES 44480415201 870085		(1.000) LS	1,144,000.00000	1,144,000.00	2,000,000.00000	2,000,000.00	958,000.00000	958,000.00
0145 0471 2 FENDER SYSTEM,POLYMERIC PILES 44480415201 870551		(1.000) LS	1,228,200.00000	1,228,200.00	2,400,000.00000	2,400,000.00	1,047,000.00000	1,047,000.00
0150 0508 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, REHABILITATION 43652615201 870082		(1.000) LS	660,000.00000	660,000.00	944,000.00000	944,000.00	1,150,000.00000	1,150,000.00
0155 0508 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, REHABILITATION 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	426,735.00000	426,735.00	649,000.00000	649,000.00	845,000.00000	845,000.00
0160 0508 72 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE EMERGENCY GENERATOR , FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 AS	200,097.00000	200,097.00	155,000.00000	155,000.00	170,000.00000	170,000.00
0165 0508 72 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE EMERGENCY GENERATOR , REMOVE		1.000 AS	10,000.00000	10,000.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0170 0508 76 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , F&I 43652615201 870085		(1.000) LS	60,000.00000	60,000.00	210,000.00000	210,000.00	195,000.00000	195,000.00
0175 0508 76 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , F&I 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	60,000.00000	60,000.00	210,000.00000	210,000.00	195,000.00000	195,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0180 0508 76 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , REMOVE 43652615201 870085		(1.000) LS	20,800.00000	20,800.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
0185 0508 76 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , REMOVE 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	20,800.00000	20,800.00	7,000.00000	7,000.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
0190 0508 77 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE- REHAB,PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER F&I		2.000 EA	362,000.00000	724,000.00	138,000.00000	276,000.00	130,000.00000	260,000.00
0195 0508 79 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, F&I 43652615201 870082		1.000 EA	380,596.00000	380,596.00	253,700.00000	253,700.00	240,000.00000	240,000.00
0200 0508 79 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, F&I 43652615201 870551		1.000 EA	390,596.00000	390,596.00	106,200.00000	106,200.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
0205 0508 79 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, REMOVE 43652615201 870082		1.000 EA	15,000.25000	15,000.25	4,000.00000	4,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
0210 0508 79 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, REMOVE 43652615201 870551		1.000 EA	25,000.00000	25,000.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
0215 0508 80 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, BRAKE SYSTEM, F&I		8.000 EA	17,500.00000	140,000.00	60,000.00000	480,000.00	59,000.00000	472,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0220 0508 80 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, BRAKE SYSTEM, REMOVE		4.000 EA	1,200.00000	4,800.00	3,500.00000	14,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00
0225 0508 83101 MOVABLE BRIDGE INTEGRATED DRIVE SYS, F&I, 25KW OR LESS 43652615201 870082		8.000 AS	34,375.00000	275,000.00	30,000.00000	240,000.00	27,000.00000	216,000.00
0230 0508 83101 MOVABLE BRIDGE INTEGRATED DRIVE SYS, F&I, 25KW OR LESS 43652615201 870551		4.000 AS	68,750.00000	275,000.00	53,100.00000	212,400.00	50,000.00000	200,000.00
0235 0512 1 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-CONTROL HOUSE, RENOVATE 43652615201 870082		(1.000) LS	200,000.00000	200,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	290,000.00000	290,000.00
0240 0512 1 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-CONTROL HOUSE, RENOVATE 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	200,000.00000	200,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	253,000.00000	253,000.00
0245 0512 71 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE PLUMBING SYSTEM, FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 EA	60,000.00000	60,000.00	82,000.00000	82,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$12,796,124.25		\$13,725,103.00		\$13,708,004.00

SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0250 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 43652615201		(1.000) LS	648,653.35000	648,653.35	400,000.00000	400,000.00	1,131,000.00000	1,131,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0255 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44480415201		(1.000) LS	648,653.35000	648,653.35	350,000.00000	350,000.00	418,000.00000	418,000.00
0260 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43652615201		(480.000) DA (LS)	218,653.35000	218,653.35	80,000.00000	80,000.00	95,100.00000	95,100.00
0265 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44480415201		(100.000) DA (LS)	218,653.35000	218,653.35	80,000.00000	80,000.00	71,000.00000	71,000.00
0270 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		900.000 HR	85.00000	76,500.00	45.00000	40,500.00	55.00000	49,500.00
0275 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		25,043.000 ED	0.20000	5,008.60	0.25000	6,260.75	0.30000	7,512.90
0280 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING		160.000 LF	25.00000	4,000.00	24.00000	3,840.00	25.00000	4,000.00
0285 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		18,081.000 ED	0.15000	2,712.15	0.15000	2,712.15	0.20000	3,616.20
0290 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		219,758.000 FD	0.05000	10,987.90	0.05000	10,987.90	0.05000	10,987.90



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0295 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		470.000 ED	6.00000	2,820.00	7.00000	3,290.00	7.00000	3,290.00
0300 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		913.000 ED	10.00000	9,130.00	12.00000	10,956.00	12.00000	10,956.00
0305 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		1,239.000 ED	0.30000	371.70	0.25000	309.75	0.30000	371.70
0310 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43652615201		(1.000) LS	70,042.00000	70,042.00	70,042.00000	70,042.00	70,042.00000	70,042.00
0315 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44480415201		(1.000) LS	26,190.00000	26,190.00	26,190.00000	26,190.00	26,190.00000	26,190.00
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$1,942,375.75		\$1,085,088.55		\$1,901,566.70

SECTION: 0003 Utilities								
0320 1050 31201 UTILITY PIPE- POLY VINYL CHLORIDE, FURNISH & INSTALL, WATER/SEWER, 1.5"		230.000 LF	50.00000	11,500.00	250.00000	57,500.00	150.00000	34,500.00
0003 Utilities Section Totals:				\$11,500.00		\$57,500.00		\$34,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) QUINN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(2) SEACOAST INCORPORATED		(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$14,750,000.00		\$14,867,691.55		15,644,070.70



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0005 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		1,000.000 LF	30.00000	30,000.00				
0010 0110 71 1 BRIDGE FENDER SYSTEM, REMOVAL & DISPOSAL		480.000 LF	937.50000	450,000.00				
0015 0460 6 1 LADDERS & PLATFORMS, NEW CONSTRUCTION 43652615201 870082		(1.000) LS	80,000.00000	80,000.00				
0020 0460 6 2 LADDERS & PLATFORMS, REHAB		2,367.000 LB	21.50000	50,890.50				
0025 0465 2105 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I SPAN LOCKS		4.000 AS	850,000.00000	3,400,000.00				
0030 0465 2152 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I HYDRAULIC CYLINDER		8.000 EA	21,875.00000	175,000.00				
0035 0465 2154 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I HYDRAULIC POWER PACK		4.000 EA	138,000.00000	552,000.00				
0040 0465 2155 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, F&I TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC SYSTEM		1.000 EA	1,100,000.00000	1,100,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0045 0465 2401 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, RECONDITION, SPEED REDUCER & GEAR TRAIN 43652615201 870085		(1.000) LS	110,000.00000	110,000.00				
0050 0465 2401 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, RECONDITION, SPEED REDUCER & GEAR TRAIN 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	110,000.00000	110,000.00				
0055 0465 2508 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, ADJUST/MODIFY, LIVE LOAD SHOES 43652615201 870082		(1.000) LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00				
0060 0465 2508 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, ADJUST/MODIFY, LIVE LOAD SHOES 43652615201 870085		(1.000) LS	14,000.00000	14,000.00				
0065 0465 2508 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, ADJUST/MODIFY, LIVE LOAD SHOES 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	14,000.00000	14,000.00				
0070 0465 2508 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, ADJUST/MODIFY, LIVE LOAD SHOES 43652615201 870554		(1.000) LS	32,000.00000	32,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0075 0465 2605 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, REMOVE & DISPOSE-CONTRACTOR OWNS, SPAN LOCKS		4.000 AS	2,500.00000	10,000.00				
0080 0465 2652 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, REMOVE & DISPOSE, HYDRAULIC CYLINDER		8.000 EA	3,500.00000	28,000.00				
0085 0465 2654 MOVABLE BRIDGE MACHINERY & CASTING-REHABILITATION, REMOVE & DISPOSE-CONTRACTOR OWNS, HYDRAULIC POWER PACK		4.000 EA	7,000.00000	28,000.00				
0090 0465 3 14 MOVABLE BRIDGE COUNTERWEIGHT, F&I, BUMPER BLOCK		8.000 EA	4,375.00000	35,000.00				
0095 0465 3 17 MOVABLE BRIDGE COUNTERWEIGHT, F&I, BALANCE BLOCKS		50.000 EA	400.00000	20,000.00				
0100 0465 3 50 MOVABLE BRIDGE COUNTERWEIGHT, ADJUST		4.000 EA	33,750.00000	135,000.00				
0105 0465 20 MOVABLE BRIDGE- PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE & ROUTINE REPAIR 43652615201 870082		(480.000) DA (LS)	26,000.00000	26,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0110 0465 20 MOVABLE BRIDGE- PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE & ROUTINE REPAIR 43652615201 870551		(480.000) DA (LS)	26,000.00000	26,000.00				
0115 0465 21 MOVABLE BRIDGE OPERATOR		960.000 DA	600.00000	576,000.00				
0120 0465 71 3 MOVABLE BRIDGE FUNCTIONAL CHECKOUT, PHASE C 43652615201 870082		(1.000) LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00				
0125 0465 71 3 MOVABLE BRIDGE FUNCTIONAL CHECKOUT, PHASE C 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00				
0130 0471 1 1 FENDER SYSTEM,PLASTIC MARINE LUMBER,REINFORCED		29.800 MB	38,600.00000	1,150,280.00				
0135 0471 1 2 FENDER SYSTEM,PLASTIC MARINE LUMBER, NON-REINFORCED		10.000 MB	30,000.00000	300,000.00				
0140 0471 2 FENDER SYSTEM,POLYMERIC PILES 44480415201 870085		(1.000) LS	1,300,000.00000	1,300,000.00				
0145 0471 2 FENDER SYSTEM,POLYMERIC PILES 44480415201 870551		(1.000) LS	1,380,000.00000	1,380,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0150 0508 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, REHABILITATION 43652615201 870082		(1.000) LS	1,500,000.00000	1,500,000.00				
0155 0508 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, REHABILITATION 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	1,200,000.00000	1,200,000.00				
0160 0508 72 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE EMERGENCY GENERATOR , FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 AS	125,000.00000	125,000.00				
0165 0508 72 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE EMERGENCY GENERATOR , REMOVE		1.000 AS	6,500.00000	6,500.00				
0170 0508 76 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , F&I 43652615201 870085		(1.000) LS	200,000.00000	200,000.00				
0175 0508 76 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , F&I 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	200,000.00000	200,000.00				
0180 0508 76 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , REMOVE 43652615201 870085		(1.000) LS	8,000.00000	8,000.00				
0185 0508 76 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE - REHAB, SPAN MOTORS & CONTROLLERS , REMOVE 43652615201 870551		(1.000) LS	8,000.00000	8,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Structures								
0190 0508 77 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE- REHAB,PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER F&I		2.000 EA	155,000.00000	310,000.00				
0195 0508 79 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, F&I 43652615201 870082		1.000 EA	300,000.00000	300,000.00				
0200 0508 79 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, F&I 43652615201 870551		1.000 EA	135,000.00000	135,000.00				
0205 0508 79 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, REMOVE 43652615201 870082		1.000 EA	4,000.00000	4,000.00				
0210 0508 79 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB,CONTROL CONSOLE, REMOVE 43652615201 870551		1.000 EA	4,000.00000	4,000.00				
0215 0508 80 1 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, BRAKE SYSTEM, F&I		8.000 EA	77,500.00000	620,000.00				
0220 0508 80 4 MOVABLE BRIDGE-REHAB, BRAKE SYSTEM, REMOVE		4.000 EA	625.00000	2,500.00				
0225 0508 83101 MOVABLE BRIDGE INTEGRATED DRIVE SYS, F&I, 25KW OR LESS 43652615201 870082		8.000 AS	40,625.00000	325,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0001 Structures

0230	0508 83101	4.000	68,750.00000	275,000.00				
	MOVABLE BRIDGE INTEGRATED DRIVE SYS, F&I, 25KW OR LESS 43652615201 870551	AS						
0235	0512 1 1	(1.000)	155,000.00000	155,000.00				
	MOVABLE BRIDGE-CONTROL HOUSE, RENOVATE 43652615201 870082	LS						
0240	0512 1 1	(1.000)	155,000.00000	155,000.00				
	MOVABLE BRIDGE-CONTROL HOUSE, RENOVATE 43652615201 870551	LS						
0245	0512 71 1	1.000	67,200.00000	67,200.00				
	MOVABLE BRIDGE PLUMBING SYSTEM, FURNISH & INSTALL	EA						
0001 Structures Section Totals:				\$16,912,370.50				

SECTION: 0002 Roadway

0250	0101 1	(1.000)	900,000.00000	900,000.00				
	MOBILIZATION 43652615201	LS						
0255	0101 1	(1.000)	900,000.00000	900,000.00				
	MOBILIZATION 44480415201	LS						
0260	0102 1	(480.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 43652615201	DA (LS)						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0265 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44480415201		(100.000) DA (LS)	365,000.00000	365,000.00				
0270 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		900.000 HR	95.00000	85,500.00				
0275 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		25,043.000 ED	0.30000	7,512.90				
0280 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING		160.000 LF	35.00000	5,600.00				
0285 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		18,081.000 ED	0.25000	4,520.25				
0290 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		219,758.000 FD	0.10000	21,975.80				
0295 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		470.000 ED	7.00000	3,290.00				
0300 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		913.000 ED	15.00000	13,695.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021

Call Order: 001

Contract: E6K68

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PCL CONSTRUCTION, INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Roadway								
0305 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		1,239.000 ED	2.50000	3,097.50				
0310 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 43652615201		(1.000) LS	70,042.00000	70,042.00				
0315 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44480415201		(1.000) LS	26,190.00000	26,190.00				
0002 Roadway Section Totals:				\$2,506,423.45				
SECTION: 0003 Utilities								
0320 1050 31201 UTILITY PIPE- POLY VINYL CHLORIDE, FURNISH & INSTALL, WATER/SEWER, 1.5"		230.000 LF	400.00000	92,000.00				
0003 Utilities Section Totals:				\$92,000.00				
Contract Grand Totals:				\$19,510,793.95				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06210729 July 29, 2021 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E6K68

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.